■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
PG-35HPRESSURE GAUGES
● For high pressure
● For corrosive gases and liquids compatible with
SUS316L stainless steel diaphragm
● Compact • Light weight • Drip-proof structure
(30 mm • 200 g • IP-65)

STRUCTURE
(R 1/4)
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 3 5 H - 1 0 4 R - N R 2
Series name
Pressure range
104：− 0.1 ~ 10 MPa
354：− 0.1 ~ 35 MPa
Pressure reference
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G3：G 3/8
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Fitting
Switch output interface Rated pressure range
Pressure reference Gauge
−0.1 ~ 10 MPa −0.1 ~ 35 MPa
PG-35H-104R-NR2 PG-35H-354R-NR2
A PG-35H-104R-PR2 A PG-35H-354R-PR2
PG-35H-104R-NG3 PG-35H-354R-NG3
A PG-35H-104R-PG3 A PG-35H-354R-PG3
R2
(R 1/4)
G3
(G 3/8)
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders. Marked A is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
Permissible change
PG-35H
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
PG-35H
PRESSURE GAUGES
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Di
sp
la
y
Sw
itc
h
ou
tp
ut
An
al
og
 o
ut
pu
t
Item Model number
104R 354R
■STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure reference Gauge
Corrosive hydraulic oil compatible with Iron or Nickel